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The following CRs were approved by SA WG3 meeting #27 and are hereby presented to TSG SA#19 for approval.

	SA doc#
	Spec
	CR
	R
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Current Version
	WI
	SA WG3 doc#

	SP-030104
	33.210
	005
	-
	Rel-5
	Add protected port into Via header
	F
	5.2.0
	SEC-NDS-IP
	S3-030127

	SP-030104
	33.210
	006
	-
	Rel-6
	Add protected port into Via header
	A
	6.0.0
	SEC-NDS-IP
	S3-030128
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